
Potential SubContractors List for RFP-SPU-2696

Legal Name DBA Name Contact Name Phone Email Address

AD&L Construction Althea Bradshaw & Donny Foster (206) 363-3275 adlconstruct@comcast.net

Adept Mechanical Services, Inc. Shelton Burr (253) 850-8518 sheltonb@adeptmechanical.com

Akau Construction LLC Donovan Akau (206) 571-0183 info@akauconstruction.com

Alliance Property Services, LLC Property & Grounds Maintenance Victor K. Valenzuela (253) 581-8971 ellen@alliancetacoma.com

Atlas Plumbing contracting co. raymond jean-pierre (206) 728-1689 plumbatlas@aol.com

BHS Construction, LLC. Hollis Torrence (206) 931-9210 bhsconstruction@msn.com

CM Enterprises Don Bruton (253) 988-0931 don@cmenterprises.biz

D.C. Weld, Inc. Donald Caldwell (360) 366-7253 dcweld@mac.com

DeBolte Plumbing & Heating, Inc. De Leigh (425) 451-7173 dleigh@cnw.com

Dowell & Dowell Enterprise Lamont C. McDowell (571) 283-4519 mcdowelllamont77@gmail.com

Earthtech Industries Northwest, LLC Josh Montgomery (360) 618-3488 natausha@einwllc.com

Evergreen State Plumbing LLC Cris Lopez (206) 595-4214 evergreenstateplumbing@yahoo.com

Facility Management Group, Inc. Donald Keyes (248) 941-4915 dkeyes@facilitymg.com

FREDHOES GENERAL ELECTRIC LLC FREDERICK AIWEKHOE (206) 870-0390

HERITAGE MECHANICAL INC DOUGLAS HAGEN (360) 697-2998

Hill Enterprise Services Vernon D. Hill (253) 326-2994 vdizle2008@gmail.com

Hughes Group LLC HG Solutions Ned Salter (253) 588-2626 busdev@hughesgroup.biz

Hydro Consulting & Maintenance Services, 

Inc HCMS John Eppley (509) 535-4644 jeppley@hydro911.com

Infrastructure Repair Systems, Inc. Fred Babis 8.77327E+12 fbabis@irsi.net

International Construction Group, Inc. Ann Samuelson (503) 440-6233 samuelson_ann@yahoo.com

J Harper Construction J L Harper Construction James Harper (206) 854-5714 jharperconstruction1@gmail.com

Jennifer P. Crossland AHR Builders Sidney Han (253) 212-1370 sidney@ahr-builders.com

JL Harper Construction Co. James L. Harper (206) 854-5714 jharperconstruction@gmail.com

JP FRANCIS & ASSOCIATES INC JULIUS P FRANCIS (253) 872-8950

Kelvin Simmons Enterprises Kelvin Simmons (916) 730-6855 kelvinsimmonsenterprises@earthlink.net

King Mechanical Contractors Craig King (206) 772-5452 kingmech@comcast.net

Knights Construction & Development Firms' 

Inc. KC & DFs Inc Elmore W. Williams III (425) 227-6077 kcdfsinc@aol.com

LARKOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC Larry W Landa (208) 941-5308 accounting@larkor.com

Len Can , Inc. Builders General Contractor Leonard Simpson (206) 725-7051 lenriskout@yahoo.com

Lorache CAD/IT Services LLC Barry Cobb (206) 328-4227 barry.cobb@lcs-services.com

Macro-Z-Technology Company Violet Torres (714) 564-1130 vtorres@mztco.com

MechTronics Controls Lydon Stout (877) 632-4876 lyndon@mechtronicscontrols.com

MEKO CONSTRUCTION INC RUSSELL MEEDS (425) 771-3128

Pine Island Construction, Inc. Colin Matsushima (206) 339-9880 pineislandconstruction@yahoo.com

Pinnacle Hydronics, LLC Owen Rush (503) 232-7118 pinnaclehydronics@earthlink.net

Plumbing Today, Inc. Mark Tomingas (360) 848-6685 mtomingas@plumbingtoday.com

Polar Beer Systems, Inc. Sandy Blais (951) 928-8171 admin@polarbeersystems.com

Roman James Richards R. J. Richards Ent. Roman Richards 4.25348E+19 rjrichards@prodigy.net

Seattle's Best Plumbing & Heating LLC Luke Duncan (206) 715-5322 lucasduncan@mac.com

Smith Plumbing & Drain Cleaning, LLC All-in-One Construction Seon Smith (253) 537-4156 help@smithplumbinganddrain.com

TCs Specialty Products Tom Cole (206) 242-5252 tcsspecialty@aol.com

TOTAL TECH SUPPORT INC. WILLIE R. WOODARD (248) 860-4916 wrw@totaltechsupport.com

Totem Pacific Contractors Wayne Needham (253) 572-9700 wneedham@totempacific.com

Wezee's Plumbing Louise Hansen (206) 228-9721 louisehansen1@hotmail.com

Work II Plumbing, LLC Shadrick Johnson / Jennifer Johnson (206) 422-2737 wrk2plumbing@yahoo.com


